/
LYCON HOT WAX

EYEBROW SHAPING
MEN’S EYEBROWS

MEN’S BEARD SHAPING
UPPER LIP

LOWER LIP

CHIN

CHIN EXTENDED TO NECK
SIDE

FOREHEAD

CHEEKS

NECK ONLY

NOSE ONLY (TOP)

NOSE (INSIDE)

FULL FACE

FULL FACE WITH NECK
UNDER ARMS

FULL ARMS

HALF ARMS

FULL LEGS

TOP HALF LEGS

BOTTOM HALF LEGS

% LEGS

BIKINI LINE

DEEP BIKINI LINE
BRAZILIAN

HOLLYWOOD

BUTTOCKS

FULL STOMACH OR FULL BACK
HALF STOMACH OR HALF BACK
FULL STOMACH & FULL BACK
FULL BODY WAX

(INCLUDE. FULL ARM, UNDER ARM, FULL LEGS & BIKINI LINE)

FULL BODY WAXING

(INCLUDES ARM, FULL LEGS, UNDER ARM, BIKINI LINE,

FULL STOMACH, FULL BACK AND BUTTOCKS)

HAIR COLOURING

SHORT
ROOT TOUCH UP (1HR) £35.00
FULL HEAD COLOUR (1HR 30 MIN) £60.00
TONER £25.00

MEDIUM
£45.00
£80.00
£35.00

-

£12.00
£15.00
£13.00
£8.00
£4.00
£8.00
£15.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£12.00
£4.00
£8.00
£35.00
£38.00
£15.00
£35.00
£23.00
£48.00
£30.00
£26.00
£40.00
£15.00
£20.00
£30.00
£38.00
£16.00
£35.00
£25.00
£53.00
£85.00

£ 150.00

LONG
from £50.00
From £120.00
From £45.00

Contact Us

€, 01865 662379
co.uk

Unit 1, 112 Cricket Road,

o Cowley, Oxford, OX4 3DJ co.uk

- info@makeoverbeautysalon.

y» Www.makeoverbeautysalon.

J—
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'MON T0 5 SAT: 900 AME
—_SUNDAY AND BANK HOLIDAYS:
10:00'AM 20430 PM

UNIT 1, 112 CRICKET ROAD, COWLEY, OXFORD, OX4 3153

2 HRS FREE PARKINh

MAKEOVER

BEAUTY SALON

06 30 PM

/ NORMAL WAX

EYEBROW SHAPING

MENS EYEBROW

UPPER LIPS

EYEBROW & UPPER LIPS
LOWER LIPS

CHIN ONLY

SIDES

FOEHEAD

CHIN EXTENSION TO NECK
ONLY NECK

FULL FACE

FULL FACE WITH NECK

FULL STOMACH OR FULL BACK
HALF STOMACH OR HALF-BACK
FULL STOMACH & FULL BACK
FULL BODY WAXING

(INCLUDES FULL ARM, UNDER ARM, FULL LEGS & BIKINI LINE)

FULL BODY WAXING

(INCLUDES FULL ARM, FULL LEGS, UNDERARM, BIKINI LINE,

FULL STOMACH, FULL BACK AND BUTTOCKS)
UNDER ARM

FULL ARM

HALF ARM

% - ARM

FULL LEGS

TOP HALF LEGS
BOTTOM HALF LEGS
% LEGS

BIKINI LINE

DEEP BIKINI LINE
BRAZILIAN WAX

HOLLYWOOD
BUTTOCKS
LADIES HAIRCUT

SHORT
WASH & CUT £30.00
ONLY WASH £10.00
WASH, CUT AND BLOW DRY. £35.00
SPRAY DRY CUT £18.00
BLOW DRY £20.00

HAIR TREATMENTS

SHORT
HAIR BOTOX (2-4 HR) £175.00
KERATIN (2-4 HR) £150.00
ANTI DANDRUFF (SPA) (45MIN) £35.00
HAIR SPA DEEP CONDITIONING WITH £45.00

DRUFF TREATMENT (1 HR)

e

MEDIUM
£35.00
£15.00
£45.00
£25.00
£30.00

MEDIUM

£9.00
£12.00
£4.00
£12.00
£2.50
£5.00
£7.00
£5.00
£12.00
£8.00
£26.00
£32.00
£20.00
£12.00
£35.00
£47.00

£75.00

£8.00
£16.00
£12.00
£14.00
£24.00
£16.00
£14.00
£20.00
£10.00
£18.00
£26.00
£32.00
£10.00

LONG
rroM£40.00
rroM£20.00
rrov£50.00
rrom£35.00
rroM£40.00

LONG

£210.00 rrom£300.00
£200.00#0£290.00

£45.00

rroMf 55.00

£55.00 rrom£60.00
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— MANICURE & PEDICURE

MINI MANICURE
(INCLUDES FILING, BUFFING & POLISHING)
SPA MANICURE (WITH POLISH)

SPA MANICURE WITH FRENCH

SPA MANICURE WITH SHELLAC

SPA MANICURE WITH PARAFFIN WAX

MINI PEDICURE

MINI PEDICURE WITH FRENCH

SPA PEDICURE

SPA PEDICURE WITH SHELLAC

SPA PEDICURE WITH FRENCH

SPA MANICURE & SPA PEDICURE (POLISH)
SPA MANICURE & SPA PEDICURE

(WITH SHELLAC)

SPA PEDICURE WITH PARAFFIN WAX

CALLUS PEEL

CALLUS PEEL
CALLUS PEEL WITH SPA PEDICURE
(WITH POLISH OR SHELLAC)

NAIL EXTENSIONS

ACRYLIC NAIL EXTENSION WITH POLISH
ACRYLIC NAIL EXTENSION WITH SHELLAC
ACRYLIC NAIL EXTENSION WITH FRENCH
ACRYLIC NAIL INFILL WITH POLISH
ACRYLIC NAIL INFILL WITH SHELLAC
ACRYLIC NAILS WITH WHITE TIPS
ACRYLIC ON THE BIG TOE (EACH)
ACRYLIC OR BUILDER GEL REMOVAL

BIAB OR BUILDER GEL

BIAB NAIL EXTENSION (FULL SET)

BIAB NAIL FRENCH EXTENSION (FULL SET)
BIAB ON THE NATURAL NAIL

BIAB REMOVAL

NAILS

SHELLAC POLISH
SHELLAC WITH FRENCH
SHELLAC REMOVAL
CUTICLE REMOVAL

(FULL SET)

(FULL SET)
(FULL SET)

£10.00

£25.00
£39.00
£34.00
£32.00
£15.00
£25.00
£32.00
£45.00
£50.00
£50.00
£75.00

£38.00

£25.00
£15.00

£28.00
£40.00
£45.00
£25.00
£30.00
£34.00
£5.00
£15.00

£45.00
£50.00
£32.00
£10.00

£20.00
£26.00
£8.00
£5.00

NAILS DESIGN EXTRAS

OMBRE
CHROME

CAT EYE

NAIL ART DESIGN FROM

SMALL DIAMONDS (X10) FROM
SINGLE NAIL REPAIR

EXTRA LONG NAILS FROM

FACIAL

EXPRESS FACIAL (30MINS)

DEEP CLEANSING (45MINS)
AYURVEDIC (FRUIT) FACIAL (50MINS)
GOLD FACIAL (50MINS)

SKIN WHITENING FACIAL(1 HR)
ANTI-AGEING (1HR)

DETAN FACIAL (THR)

ANTI-ACNE FACIAL (50MINS)

MEN’S FACIAL (45MINS)

RELAXING FACE MASSAGE (15MINS)

BLEACH

FULL FACE
FULL FACE AND NECK

FULL STOMACH OR FULL BACK

FULL STOMACH & FULL BACK

FULL ARM

FULL LEG

FULL BODY

BODY POLISHING WITH BLEACH (1HR 30MINS)
BODY SPA WITHOUT BLEACH (1HR)

MASSAGE TREATMENT

SWEDISH BODY MASSAGE (THR)

HEAD, NECK & SHOULDER (30MINS)

INDIAN HEAD OR BACK MASSAGE (30MINS)
INDIAN HEAD OR BACK MASSAGE (25MINS)

EYELASH EXTENSIONS

STRIP LASHES

CLUSTER LASHES

EYELASHES NATURAL LOOK

INDIVIDUAL LASHES (FULL SET)

INDIVIDUAL LASHES (HALF SET)

RUSSIAN LASHES (FULL SET)

RUSSIAN LASHES (HALF SET)

INDIVIDUAL LASHES OR RUSSIAN LASHES (INFILL)
CLUSTER LASH (REMOVAL)

INDIVIDUAL OR RUSSIAN LASH REMOVER

J—

£7.00
£6.00
£6.00
£5.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

£25.00
£35.00
£45.00
£45.00
£58.00
£50.00
£50.00
£50.00
£45.00
£20.00

£14.00
£16.00
£18.00
£28.00
£14.00
£16.00
£35.00
£80.00
£65.00

£60.00
£35.00
£30.00
£25.00

£10.00
£23.00
£30.00
£60.00
£35.00
£65.00
£40.00
£20.00
£8.00
£10.00
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——— THREADING

EYEBROW SHAPING
UPPER LIPS

LOWER LIPS

EYEBROWS -UPPER LIPS AND LOWER LIPS
CHIN ONLY

CHIN EXTENDED TO NECK
SIDES

CHEEKS

FOREHEAD

FULL FACE

FULL FACE WITH NECK
MEN’S EYEBROWS

MEN’S BEARD

BROW TINTING

EYEBROW NORMAL TINT
EYELASH TINT
EYEBROW TINT & EYELASH TINT

HD TINT
HD BROW SHAPE & TINT
HD EYEBROW TINT
HD EYELASH TINT
HD EYEBROW & EYELASH TINT
HELLO HENNA
HELLO HENNA BROWS
TOOTH GEMS
TOOTH GEMS
MAKEUP
PARTY MAKEUP
MAKEUP WITH A HAIRSTYLE, FROM
HAIRSTYLE FROM
HENNA DESIGN

SIMPLE HENNA FROM
BLACK HENNA FROM

BROW LAMINATION

BROW LAMINATION
LASH LIFT

£7.00
£3.00
£2.00
£11.00
£5.00
£10.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£22.00
£25.00
£8.00
£8.00

£8.00
£9.00
£15.00

£23.00
£12.00
£15.00
£25.00

£32.00

£5.00

£65.00
£100.00
£45.00

£8.00
£10.00

 £40.007
£45.00



