LYCON HOT WAX

EYEBROW SHAPING	£12.00
MEN'S EYEBROWS	£15.00
MEN'S BEARD SHAPING	£13.00
UPPER LIP	£8.00
LOWER LIP	£4.00
CHIN	£8.00
CHIN EXTENDED TO NECK	£15.00
SIDE	£10.00
FOREHEAD	£10.00
CHEEKS	£10.00
NECK ONLY	£12.00
NOSE ONLY (TOP)	£4.00
NOSE (INSIDE)	£8.00
FULL FACE	£35.00
FULL FACE WITH NECK	£38.00
UNDER ARMS	£15.00
FULL ARMS	£35.00
HALF ARMS	£23.00
FULL LEGS	£48.00
TOP HALF LEGS	£30.00
BOTTOM HALF LEGS	£26.00
¾ LEGS	£40.00
BIKINI LINE	£15.00
DEEP BIKINI LINE	£20.00
BRAZILIAN	£30.00
HOLLYWOOD	£38.00
BUTTOCKS	£16.00
FULL STOMACH OR FULL BACK	£35.00
HALF STOMACH OR HALF BACK	£25.00
FULL STOMACH & FULL BACK	£53.00
FULL BODY WAX	£85.00
(INCLUDE. FULL ARM, UNDER ARM, FULL LEGS & BIKINI LII	NE)
FULL BODY WAXING	£ 150.00
(INCLUDES ARM, FULL LEGS, UNDER ARM, BIKINI LINE,	

HAIR COLOURING

	SHORT	MEDIUM	LONG
ROOT TOUCH UP (1HR)	£35.00	£45.00	From £50.00
FULL HEAD COLOUR (1HR 30 MIN)	£60.00	£80.00	From £120.00
TONER	£25.00	£35.00	From £45.00

Contact Us

🔀 info@makeoverbeautysalon. 01865 662379 co.uk

Unit 1, 112 Cricket Road, Cowley, Oxford, OX4 3DJ

FULL STOMACH, FULL BACK AND BUTTOCKS)

www.makeoverbeautysalon. co.uk



SUNDAY AND BANK HOLIDAYS: 10:00 AM - 04:30 PM

UNIT 1, 112 CRICKET ROAD, COWLEY, OXFORD, OX4 3DJ

2 HRS FREE PARKING

NORMAL WAX

	EYEBROW SHAPING	£9.00
	MENS EYEBROW	£12.00
d	UPPER LIPS	£4.00
	EYEBROW & UPPER LIPS	£12.00
	LOWER LIPS	£2.50
	CHIN ONLY	£5.00
	SIDES	£7.00
	FOEHEAD	£5.00
	CHIN EXTENSION TO NECK	£12.00
	ONLY NECK	£8.00
	FULL FACE	£26.00
	FULL FACE WITH NECK	£32.00
	FULL STOMACH OR FULL BACK	£20.00
	HALF STOMACH OR HALF-BACK	£12.00
	FULL STOMACH & FULL BACK	£35.00
	FULL BODY WAXING	£47.00
	(INCLUDES FULL ARM, UNDER ARM, FULL LEGS & BIKINI LINE)	
	FULL BODY WAXING	£75.00
	(INCLUDES FULL ARM, FULL LEGS, UNDERARM, BIKINI LINE,	
	FULL STOMACH, FULL BACK AND BUTTOCKS)	
	UNDER ARM	£8.00
	FULL ARM	£16.00
	HALF ARM	£12.00
	% - ARM	£14.00
	FULL LEGS	£24.00
	TOP HALF LEGS	£16.00
	BOTTOM HALF LEGS	£14.00
	¾ LEGS	£20.00
	BIKINI LINE	£10.00
	DEEP BIKINI LINE	£18.00
	BRAZILIAN WAX	£26.00
	HOLLYWOOD	£32.00
	BUTTOCKS	£10.00

LADIES HAIRCUT

	SHORT	MEDIUM	LONG
WASH & CUT	£30.00	£35.00	FROM £40.00
ONLY WASH	£10.00	£15.00	FROM £20.00
WASH, CUT AND BLOW DRY.	£35.00	£45.00	FROM £50.00
SPRAY DRY CUT	£18.00	£25.00	FROM £35.00
BLOW DRY	£20.00	£30.00	FROM £40.00

HAIR TREATMENTS

	SHORT	MEDIUM	LONG
HAIR BOTOX (2-4 HR)	£175.00	£210.00	FROM £300.
KERATIN (2-4 HR)	£150.00	£200.00	FROM £290.
ANTI DANDRUFF (SPA) (45MIN)	£35.00	£45.00	FROM £55.0
HAIR SPA DEEP CONDITIONING WITH	£45.00	£55.00	FROM £60.0
DANDRUFF TREATMENT (1 HR)			

MANICURE & PEDICURE		NAILS DESIGN EXTRAS			THREADING	
		OMPRE		EVERDOW SHARING	1	
MINI MANICURE	£10.00	OMBRE	£7.00	EYEBROW SHAPING		£7.00
(INCLUDES FILING, BUFFING & POLISHING)		CHROME	£6.00	UPPER LIPS		£3.00
SPA MANICURE (WITH POLISH)	£25.00	CAT EYE	£6.00	LOWER LIPS	ND LOWER LIBE	£2.00
SPA MANICURE WITH FRENCH	£39.00	NAIL ART DESIGN FROM	£5.00	EYEBROWS -UPPER LIPS A CHIN ONLY	ND LOWER LIPS	£11.00
SPA MANICURE WITH SHELLAC	£34.00	SMALL DIAMONDS (X10) FROM	£4.00			£5.00
SPA MANICURE WITH PARAFFIN WAX	£32.00	SINGLE NAIL REPAIR	£4.00	CHIN EXTENDED TO NECK SIDES		£10.00
MINI PEDICURE	£15.00	EXTRA LONG NAILS FROM	£4.00	CHEEKS		£5.00
MINI PEDICURE WITH FRENCH	£25.00			FOREHEAD		£5.00
SPA PEDICURE	£32.00	FACIAL		FULL FACE		£5.00
SPA PEDICURE WITH SHELLAC	£45.00			FULL FACE WITH NECK		£22.00 £25.00
SPA PEDICURE WITH FRENCH	£50.00	EXPRESS FACIAL (30MINS)	£25.00	MEN'S EYEBROWS		
SPA MANICURE & SPA PEDICURE (POLISH)	£50.00	DEEP CLEANSING (45MINS)	£35.00	MEN'S BEARD		£8.00
SPA MANICURE & SPA PEDICURE	£75.00	AYURVEDIC (FRUIT) FACIAL (50MINS)	£45.00	MEN 3 BLAND		£8.00
(WITH SHELLAC)		GOLD FACIAL (50MINS)	£45.00		BROW TINTING	
SPA PEDICURE WITH PARAFFIN WAX	£38.00	SKIN WHITENING FACIAL(1 HR)	£58.00		BROW IIIII	
		ANTI-AGEING (1HR)	£50.00	EYEBROW NORMAL TINT		£8.00
		DETAN FACIAL (1HR)	£50.00	EYELASH TINT		£9.00
CALLUS PEEL		ANTI-ACNE FACIAL (50MINS)	£50.00	EYEBROW TINT & EYELASH	LTINIT	£15.00
W - 100 -		MEN'S FACIAL (45MINS)	£45.00	EYEBROW TINT & EYELASP	1 11111	£15.00
CALLUS PEEL	£25.00	RELAXING FACE MASSAGE (15MINS)	£20.00			
CALLUS PEEL WITH SPA PEDICURE	£15.00				HD TINT	
(WITH POLISH OR SHELLAC)		BLEACH				
		BLLACIT				
		FULL FACE	214.22	HD BROW SHAPE & TINT		£23.00
		FULL FACE AND NECK	£14.00	HD EYEBROW TINT		£12.00
NAIL EXTENSIONS		FULL STOMACH OR FULL BACK	£16.00	HD EYELASH TINT		£15.00
		FULL STOMACH OR FULL BACK	£18.00	HD EYEBROW & EYELASH	TINT	£25.00
ACRYLIC NAIL EXTENSION WITH POLISH	(FULL SET) £28.00	FULL ARM	£28.00 £14.00			
ACRYLIC NAIL EXTENSION WITH SHELLAC	(FULL SET) £40.00	FULL LEG	£14.00			
ACRYLIC NAIL EXTENSION WITH FRENCH	(FULL SET) £45.00	FULL BODY	£35.00	- T	HELLO HENNA	
ACRYLIC NAIL INFILL WITH POLISH	£25.00	BODY POLISHING WITH BLEACH (1HR 30MINS)	£80.00	All the same of the same of		
ACRYLIC NAIL INFILL WITH SHELLAC	£30.00	BODY SPA WITHOUT BLEACH (1HR)	£65.00	HELLO HENNA BROWS		£32.00
ACRYLIC NAILS WITH WHITE TIPS	£34.00	BODT STA WITHOUT BLEACH (IIIK)	105.00			
ACRYLIC ON THE BIG TOE (EACH)	£5.00	NACCACE TO ATMENT			TO 0711 07140	
ACRYLIC OR BUILDER GEL REMOVAL	£15.00	MASSAGE TREATMENT			TOOTH GEMS	
ACKITEG OK BOILDER OLE REMOVAL				4.0		
		SWEDISH BODY MASSAGE (1HR)	£60.00	TOOTH GEMS		£5.00
		HEAD, NECK & SHOULDER (30MINS)	£35.00			
BIAB OR BUILDER GEL		INDIAN HEAD OR BACK MASSAGE (30MINS)	£30.00		MAKEUP	
BIAD OR BOILDER GEL		INDIAN HEAD OR BACK MASSAGE (25MINS)	£25.00			
BIAB NAIL EXTENSION (FULL SET)	£45.00			PARTY MAKEUP		£65.00
BIAB NAIL EXTENSION (FULL SET) BIAB NAIL FRENCH EXTENSION (FULL SET)	£50.00	EYELASH EXTENSIONS		MAKEUP WITH A HAIRSTYI	LE, FROM	£100.00
BIAB ON THE NATURAL NAIL	£32.00			HAIRSTYLE FROM		£45.00
BIAB REMOVAL	£10.00	STRIP LASHES	£10.00			
DIAD KLINOVAL	210.00	CLUSTER LASHES	£23.00		HENNA DESIGN	
		EYELASHES NATURAL LOOK	£30.00			
NAILS		INDIVIDUAL LASHES (FULL SET)	£60.00	SIMPLE HENNA FROM		£8.00
IVAILS		INDIVIDUAL LASHES (HALF SET)	£35.00	BLACK HENNA FROM		£10.00
	17,10, 4	RUSSIAN LASHES (FULL SET)	£65.00			210.00
SHELLAC POLISH	£20.00	RUSSIAN LASHES (HALF SET)	£40.00		BROW LAMINATION	
SHELLAC WITH FRENCH	£26.00	INDIVIDUAL LASHES OR RUSSIAN LASHES (INFILL)	FROM £20.00			
SHELLAC REMOVAL	£8.00	CLUSTER LASH (REMOVAL)	£8.00			
CUTICLE REMOVAL	£5.00	INDIVIDUAL OR RUSSIAN LASH REMOVER	£10.00	BROW LAMINATION		£40.00
				LASH LIFT		£45.00